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
behind white 1979 Mercury and was driving a
dark blue auto.
.-CALL 739-6411 - B.F. MANER AGENCY

 
  

  

  
    

JOE ANN DON AGENCY
120 YORK ROAD

BUSINESS: (704) 739-7616 / 739-2326
RESIDENCE: (704) 739-8550

JOE ANN CRAWFORD

Real Estate Broker

DONALD CRAWFORD

Insurance Broker

COUNTRY CLUB AREA
‘Price Reduced’

401 ALLISON COURT: Attractive 9 room, 4 BR, 3

|bath..home..Double. garage, super floor plan, attic

storage, king sized master bedroom with powder room,

2 heating and air conditioning systems. T1317

DIRECTIONS: Hwy. 74, turn on to Roxford, left on

Downing - house on corner of Downing and Allison

Court.

TAYLOR REALTY COMPANY
(Member Multiple Listing Service)

REALTOR 205 South York Street - Gastonia, N.C. 28052
MAIN OFFICE (704) 864-8738 SOUTHEAST OFFICE (704) 867-1863

J. Caswell Taylor, Jr., Realtor, R. Manfred Johnston, Ili, Realtor

Robert M. Kenley, Realtor 
LARRY HAMRICK

REALTY

REALTOR 739-3659
We are a full-service real estate firm.

Why go from REALTOR® to REALTOR® ?

We can sell you any home.

DISCOVER COUNTRY LIVING: in this 3 bedroom home
with central heat. Includes stove, dishwasher and parlor
fan. Priced right under $20,000.

EASY LIVING: in this 9 room house that needs a
handyman’s touch. Priced at only $25,000. 602 Phenix

Street.

LOVETHISSTARTER HOME: priced at only $18,950 in a
good location. 103 Guyton Loop. i ‘

NICE HOME: with aluminum siding located on Oak Grove
Rd. Must see. Easy payments for only $15,900.

DISCOVER KINGS MTN.: in this 2 bedroom, 1 bath home
with ‘over 1200 sq. ft. Close to school and town at 303 N.
Gaston St. Priced in low $20,000's.

LOVETHE LAKE: on this 5 acre homesite on Lake Moss.
Water front property for only $12,550.

PROVEN OFFICE LOCATION: with masonry home that
coiild be used as officelhome combination. 808 W. King St.

$49,500.

SAVE MONEY: on this Woodbridge building lot located
near the Club House. Only $5,000. Call for details.

NEED: A HOME? We have a building lot located on Hwy.
226 north of Grover. Over 1 acre and priced at only $2,500.

LOVE MOSS LAKE: Check out our waterview and water-
front lots starting at only $6,500. Call for locations.

INDUSTRIAL LAND: 3 and 10 acre sites. Call for details.

- LIST WITH US
WARLICK and HAMRICK ASSOCIATES

, iv... Insurance and Beal Estate

106 East Mountain Streetsaoribbe 10d
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HOME AND ACREAGE INSURANCE|
FOR SALE

El Bethel

Church Area

Call 739-4781
HOME WITH LARGE

WORKSHOP

FOR SALE

Oak Grove Area

Call 739-4781

BUNCH
REAL ESTATE
739-5291

ONLY 1 YEAR OLD: 3 BR, 1 baths, LR

with fireplace, kitchen with dining area,

energy efficient with heat pump, all on 1

acre lot. - Brice St.

LINWOOD SECTION: 3 BR, Ir, kitchen

and dining area, 1 bath, central heat and

air, utility rm, and carport, on cornerlot.

Moderately priced.

INCOME PROPERTY: Includes beautiful

1700 sq., ft. ranch style home, large
 

 

outside storage and picnic shed with con-

{ crete floors. Thirteen space trailer park,

mobile home, beauty shop with 3 booths,

BUY MY and a lovely 1100 sq. ft. log home, all on

11.8 acres between KM and Shelby.

KINGS MOUNTAIN COUNTRY LIVING: 2 BOR, great rm.,
HERALD kitchen & dining area, inside utility. 2

acre lot, south of 1-85 off Stewart Rd.
Each Wednesday $29 500.

Afternoon At The BETHLEHEM AREA:Veryaftractive tri-
level, 3 BDR, 2 baths, LR with fireplace,

DR, kitchen, large family rm with

DEPO y fireplace. inside utility, storage shed, 6°

privacy fence. Approximately 2200 sq.

STOP !& GO INVESTMENT ACREAGE: 37": fenced

314 N Piedmont Ave areas with 15 acre lake off Phifer Rd.

7 . Includes older brick home, approx.

39-3016 1600 sq. ft. Stone faced apartment

with 2 car garage, approx. 1500sq. ft.

Partial owner financing available.

20 ACRES near Jr. & Senior High. Par-

tially wooded, road frontage. Available

on Phifer & Crocker Rds.

IN COUNTRY: Near Junior and Senior HS,

off Phifer Rd., 3 BR, 2 full baths, great

rm. with fireplace, large kitchen with
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